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Faculty 

 Peter Alfeld Science (801) 581-6842 pa@math.utah.edu 2018-2019 

 Erik Brunvand Engineering (801) 581-4345 elb@cs.utah.edu 2018-2019 

 Aniko Csirmaz Humanities (801) 585-3009 aniko.csirmaz@utah.edu 2016-2017 

 Stephen Goldsmith Architecture + Planning (801) 581-8255 s.goldsmith@utah.edu 2018-2019 

 Kristine Jordan Health (801) 585-3218 kristine.jordan@hsc.utah.edu 2016-2017 

 Heather Melton Social & Behavioral Science (801) 581-6153 heather.melton@soc.utah.edu 2018-2019 

 Krystal Moorman Pharmacy (801) 581-2147 krystal.moorman@pharm.utah.edu 2016-2017 

 Patrick Panos Social Work (801) 581-8914 patrick.panos@socwk.utah.edu 2018-2019 

 Erich Petersen Mines & Earth Sciences (801) 581-7238 erich.petersen@utah.edu 2018-2019 

 Marnie Powers-Torrey J. Willard Marriott Library (801) 585-9555 marnie.torrey@utah.edu 2018-2019 

 Jeff Schwartz Law (801) 581-6833 jeff.schwartz@law.utah.edu 2017-2018 

 Debra Simmons School of Medicine (801) 587-3926 debra.simmons@hsc.utah.edu 2018-2019 

 Kathy Sward Nursing (801) 585-1481 kathy.sward@nurs.utah.edu 2016-2017 

 Connie Wilkerson Fine Arts (801) 585-9278 connie.wilkerson@utah.edu 2017-2018 

 Alayna Williamson David Eccles School of Business (801) 585-9932 alayna.williamson@utah.edu 2017-2018 

 Irene Yoon Education (801) 587-1739 irene.yoon@utah.edu 2017-2018 

Ex-Officio:  

Martha Bradley Undergraduate Studies martha.bradley@utah.edu  
David Kieda Dean of the Graduate School dave.kieda@utah.edu 
Kathryn Stockton Interm Assoc. VP for Equity and Diversity kathryn.stockton@utah.edu 
Ruth Watkins Sr. VP for Academic Affairs ruth.watkins@utah.edu  
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